
 2017 Big Bear Mountain Bike Gran Fondo/Grizzly 100
Aid Station Distances

Grizzly 100 & Gran Fondo 100k

DISTANCE MM AVAILABLE DISPOSABLE DROP BAGS
Start/Finish 0
Grandview Point 5 5 Fuel/H2O
7Oaks Trail Bottom 2.1 7.1 H2O
Converse Station 0.9 8 Fuel/H2O DROP BAGS
Santa Ana River Crossing 6 14 Fuel/H2O
Glass Road 5.8 19.8 H2O
7Oaks Campground 6.6 26.4 Fuel/H2O
Converse Station 2.6 29 Fuel/H2O DROP BAGS
7Oaks Trail Bottom 0.9 29.9 H2O
HELL 2.6 32.5 H2O
HEAVEN 2.3 34.8 Fuel/H2O DROP BAGS
HEAVEN x2 3.4 38.2 Fuel/H2O DROP BAGS
Grandview Point 4.7 42.9 Fuel/H2O
Skyline X 2N10 tbd tbd H2O *See Course/Turn Marshal
Oasis 8.4 51.3 Fuel/H2O
Aspen Glen 2.1 53.4 H2O
Finish 6.6 60 Fuel/H2O

Grizzly 100 & Gran Fondo 75k

DISTANCE MM AVAILABLE DISPOSABLE DROP BAGS
Start/Finish 0
Grandview Point 5 5 Fuel/H2O
7Oaks Trail Bottom 2.1 7.1 H2O
Converse Station 0.9 8 Fuel/H2O DROP BAGS
Santa Ana River Crossing 6 14 Fuel/H2O
Glass Road 5.8 19.8 H2O
7Oaks Campground 6.6 26.4 Fuel/H2O
Converse Station 2.6 29 Fuel/H2O DROP BAGS
7Oaks Trail Bottom 0.9 29.9 H2O
HELL 2.6 32.5 H2O
HEAVEN 2.3 34.8 Fuel/H2O DROP BAGS
HEAVEN x2 3.4 38.2 Fuel/H2O DROP BAGS
Grandview Point 4.7 42.9 Fuel/H2O
Finish 6.8 49.7 Fuel/H2O



 2017 Big Bear Mountain Bike Gran Fondo/Grizzly 100
Aid Station Distances

Gran Fondo - 50k

DISTANCE MM AVAILABLE

Start 0 0 Fuel/H2O
Grandview Point 5 5 Fuel/H2O
Heaven 3.1 8.1 Fuel/H2O
Heaven x2 4.2 12.3 Fuel/H2O
Grandview Point 3.4 15.7 Fuel/H2O
Skyline x2N10 tbd tbd H2O *See Course/Turn Marshal
Oasis 8.4 24.1 Fuel/H2O
Finish 5.7 29.8 Fuel/H2O

Gran Fondo - 30k

DISTANCE MM AVAILABLE

Start 0 0 Fuel/H2O
Grandview Point 5 5 Fuel/H2O
Heaven 3.1 8.1 Fuel/H2O
Grandview Point 4.7 12.8 Fuel/H2O
Finish 5 17.8 Fuel/H2O

Gran Fondo - 20k

DISTANCE MM AVAILABLE

Top of Snow Summit 0 0
Heaven 1.7 1.7 Fuel/H2O
Grandview Point 4.7 6.4 Fuel/H2O
Finish 5 11.4 Fuel/H2O


